

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

MACA No.271 of 2023

Sr. Divisional Manger, National Insurance Company Ltd., Cuttack		Appellant
	Mr. G.P. Dutta, Advocate	
	-Versus-	
Pradipta Kumar Behera & another		Respondents

CORAM:
MR. JUSTICE R.K. PATTANAIAK
ORDER
12.01.2024

Order No.

01. 1. Considering the submission of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 8th February, 2024 along with MACA No.573 of 2022 and in the meantime, deficit court fee shall be deposited positively.

(R.K. Pattanaik)
Judge

Balaram

